NUMBE

RED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/24 03:56 PM

01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

NAUVOO
APPANOOSE
PONTOOSUC
DALLAS CITY
DURHAM
LAHARPE 1
LAHARPE 2
SONORA

ROCK CREEK
PILOT GROVE
FOUNTAIN GREEN
MONTEBELLO 1
MONTEBELLO 2
MONTEBELLO 3
MONTEBELLO 4
PRAIRIE
CARTHAGE 1
CARTHAGE 2
CARTHAGE 3
CARTHAGE 4
HANCOCK
WARSAW 1
WARSAW 2
WARSAW 3
WYTHE

BEAR CREEK
HARMONY

ST MARYS
ROCKY RUN-WILCOX
WALKER

ST ALBANS
CHILI
AUGUSTA

TOTAL PERCENT

610 . 482 . . 0 79.02
297 . 238 . . 0 80.13
221 . 160 . . 0 72.40
605 . 454 . . 0 75.04
184 . 149 . . 0 80.98
439 . 371 . . 0 84.51
432 . 308 . . 0 71.30
328 . 264 . . 0 80.49
244 . 194 . . 0 79.51
187 . 156 . . 0 83.42
195 . 154 . . 0 78.97
614 . 428 . . 0 69.71
558 . 429 . . 0 76.88
626 . 475 . . 0 75.88
416 . 351 . . 1 84.38
248 . 214 . . 0 86.29
552 . 428 . . 0 77.54
483 . 391 . . 080.95
463 . 362 . . 178.19
339 . 285 . . 0 84.07
184 . 142 . . 0 77.17
232 .. 11 . . 073.71
372 . 254 . . 0 68.28
428 . 336 . . 0 78.50
180 . 149 . . 0 82.78
223 .192 . . 0 86.10
214 . 179 . . 0 83.64
343 . 260 . . 0 75.80
233 .191 . . 0 81.97
212 . 177 . . 0 83.49

. 0

. 0

st

BALLOTS CAST - BLANK
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

REPORT-EL52

TOTAL
2
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PERCENT

78.15




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/15/24 03:56 PM

RETAIN HOLDRIDGE JDT-3
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

NAUVOO
APPANOOSE
PONTOOSUC
DALLAS CITY
DURHAM
LAHARPE 1
LAHARPE 2
SONORA

ROCK CREEK
PILOT GROVE
FOUNTAIN GREEN
MONTEBELLO 1
MONTEBELLO 2
MONTEBELLO 3
MONTEBELLO 4
PRAIRIE
CARTHAGE 1
CARTHAGE 2
CARTHAGE 3
CARTHAGE 4
HANCOCK
WARSAW 1
WARSAW 2
WARSAW 3
WYTHE

BEAR CREEK
HARMONY

ST MARYS
ROCKY RUN-WILCOX
WALKER

ST ALBANS
CHILI
AUGUSTA

VOTES PERCENT

6,479
1,292

83.37
16.63
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/15/24 03:56 PM

RETAIN CLARK JCT-9
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0007 NAUVOO

0002 APPANQOSE
0003 PONTOOSUC
0004 DALLAS CITY
0005 DURHAM

0006 LAHARPE 1
0007 LAHARPE 2
0008 SONORA

0005 ROCK CREEK
0010 PILOT GROVE
0011 FOUNTAIN GREEN
0012 MONTEBELLO 1
0013 MONTEBELLO 2
0014 MONTEBELLO 3
0015 MONTEBELLO 4
0016 PRAIRIE

0017 CARTHAGE 1
0018 CARTHAGE 2
0019 CARTHAGE 3
0020 CARTHAGE 4
0021 HANCOCK

0022 WARSAW 1
0023 WARSAW 2
0024 WARSAW 3
0025 WYTHE

0026 BEAR CREEK
0027 HARMONY

0028 ST MARYS
0029 ROCKY RUN-WILCOX
0030 WALKER

0031 ST ALBANS
0032 CHILI

0033 AUGUSTA

VOTES PERCENT

6,965 85.13
1,217 14.87
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/15/24 03:56 PM

RETAIN STANDARD JCT-9
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001 NAUVOO

0002 APPANOOSE
0003 PONTOOSUC
0004 DALLAS CITY
0005 DURHAM

0006 LAHARPE 1
0007 LAHARPE 2
0008 SONORA

0009 ROCK CREEK
0010 PILOT GROVE
0011 FOUNTAIN GREEN
0012 MONTEBELLO 1
0013 MONTEBELLO 2
0014 MONTEBELLO 3
0015 MONTEBELLO 4
0016 PRAIRIE

0017 CARTHAGE 1
0018 CARTHAGE 2
0019 CARTHAGE 3
0020 CARTHAGE 4
0021 HANCOCK

0022 WARSAW 1
0023 WARSAW 2
0024 WARSAW 3
0025 WYTHE

0026 BEAR CREEK
0027 HARMONY

0028 ST MARYS
0029 ROCKY RUN-WILCOX
0030 WALKER

0031 ST ALBANS
0032 CHILI

0033 AUGUSTA

VOTES PERCENT

6,376  82.54
1,349 17.46
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/15/24 03:56 PM

RETAIN BEAL JCT-9
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001 NAUVOO

0002 APPANOOSE
0003 PONTOOSUC
0004 DALLAS CITY
0005 DURHAM

0006 LAHARPE 1
0007 LAHARPE 2
0008 SONORA

0009 ROCK CREEK
0010 PILOT GROVE
0011 FOUNTAIN GREEN
0012 MONTEBELLO 1
0013 MONTEBELLO 2
0014 MONTEBELLO 3
0015 MONTEBELLO 4
0016 PRAIRIE

0017 CARTHAGE 1
0018 CARTHAGE 2
0019 CARTHAGE 3
0020 CARTHAGE 4
0021 HANCOCK

0022 WARSAW 1
0023 WARSAW 2
0024 WARSAW 3
0025 WYTHE

0026 BEAR CREEK
0027 HARMONY

0028 ST MARYS
0029 ROCKY RUN-WILCOX
0030 WALKER

0031 ST ALBANS
0032 CHILI

0033 AUGUSTA

VOTES PERCENT

6,492 83.89
1,247  16.11
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/15/24 03:56 PM

HANCOCK COUNTY QUESTION HANCOCK CO.

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001 NAUVOO

0002 APPANOOSE
0003 PONTOOSUC
0004 DALLAS CITY
0005 DURHAM

0006 LAHARPE 1
0007 LAHARPE 2
0008 SONORA

0009 ROCK CREEK
0010 PILOT GROVE
0011 FOUNTAIN GREEN
0012 MONTEBELLO 1
0013 MONTEBELLO 2
0014 MONTEBELLO 3
0015 MONTEBELLO 4
0016 PRAIRIE

0017 CARTHAGE 1
0018 CARTHAGE 2
0019 CARTHAGE 3
0020 CARTHAGE 4
0021 HANCOCK

0022 WARSAW 1
0023 WARSAW 2
0024 WARSAW 3
0025 WYTHE

0026 BEAR CREEK
0027 HARMONY

0028 ST MARYS
0029 ROCKY RUN-WILCOX
0030 WALKER

0031 ST ALBANS
0032 CHILI

0033 AUGUSTA

121

129
152

VOTES PERCENT

4,285 48.86
4,485 51.14
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/15/24 03:56 PM

WEST PRAIRIE CUSD 103 QUESTION (SCH)
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0017 FOUNTAIN GREEN
0021 HANCOCK

VOTES PERCENT

30
33

47.62
52.38
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/15/24 03:56 PM

CARTHAGE TWP QUESTION (TWP)
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = YES
02 = NO
01 02
0017 CARTHAGE 1 187 197
0018 CARTHAGE 2 178 202
0019 CARTHAGE 3 147 196

0020 CARTHAGE 4 116 160

VOTES PERCENT

628
755

45.41
54.59
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